
Randhirsingh Bhadoriya Mahavidyalaya 
 Umred Dist: Nagpur 

University Result   

Year & Course Application 
Received  

Appeared 
For Exam 

 Enrolled students Pass Percentage  

Male Female 

2018-19 
BCCA-I(SEM-I) 
BCCA-I(SEM-II) 
BCCA-IISEM-III) 
BCCA-II(SEM-IV) 
BCCA-III(SEM-V) 
BCCA-III(SEM-VI) 

 
140 
118 
78 
76 
76 
75 

 
137 
118 
78 
76 
76 
75 

 
47 
37 
24 
23 
16 
16 

 
90 
81 
54 
53 
60 
59 

 
42 
41 
49 
50 
63 
65 

 
32.81% 
34.75% 
64.47% 
65.79% 
82.89% 
86.67% 
 

SEMESTER EXAM -2018-19 


