Randhirsingh Bhadoriya Mahavidyalaya Umred Dist: Nagpur University Result

SEMESTER EXAM -2018-19

Year & Course	Application	Appeared	Enrolled students		Pass	Percentage
	Received	For Exam	Male	Female		
2018-19						
BCCA-I(SEM-I)	140	137	47	90	42	32.81%
BCCA-I(SEM-II)	118	118	37	81	41	34.75%
BCCA-IISEM-III)	78	78	24	54	49	64.47%
BCCA-II(SEM-IV)	76	76	23	53	50	65.79%
BCCA-III(SEM-V)	76	76	16	60	63	82.89%
BCCA-III(SEM-VI)	75	75	16	59	65	86.67%

